Selection Guide
Suffix code
Small-capacity rail power supply
HNPS
Output capacity Number of output voltages Output voltage Model
3 W [03]
1 Output  [S]
5 V d.c. [05] HNPS03S-05-D
12 V d.c. [12] HNPS03S-12-D
15 V d.c. [15] HNPS03S-15-D
24 V d.c. [24] HNPS03S-24-D
7.5 W [07]
5 V d.c. [5] HNPS07S-05-D
12 V d.c. [12] HNPS07S-12-D
15 V d.c. [15] HNPS07S-15-D
24 V d.c. [24] HNPS07S-24-D
Category Code Description
HNPS- □ □ □ □ Power supply (DIN rail type)
Output capacity
03 3 W